PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

1001 420.00 420.00 50.m. Removal of Structure and Obstruction Roofing P 34.65 P 14.553.00 1003 (2) d 11.70 50.m. Roofing P 24.87.50 P 33.77.50 1007 21.00 50.m. Roofing P 24.87.50 P 33.77.50 P	section :					SAI No	_ Date :	
Team No. Quantity Unit Rem Description Estimated Unit Cost Estimated Amount						14.00040		
Supply of materials, labor & equipment for the Rehabilitation and Improvement of PED Building (Roof Eave Colings, Parapet Cladding, Roofing and Roof Drains, Aluminum Glass Door & Fire Protection and Alarm System. Removal of Structure and Obstruction Roofing 1 34.65 P 13.753.0 1007 2.10 sq.m. 1014 420.00 In.m. 1014 420.00 In.m. 1017 24.00 units SPI-2 1.00 Installation Roof Trains / Down Spoots (using 37 dia. PVC Downspouts & Fittings) Supply and Installation of Conventional Alarm System Installation Roof Trains / Down Spoots (using 37 dia. PVC Downspouts & Fittings) Supply and Installation of Conventional Alarm System Installation of Conventional Alar			-			ALOBS NO.	Date:	
Calling. Perspet Cladding. Roofing and Roof Drains, Aluminum Glass Door & Fire Protection and Alarm System.	Item No.	Quantiy	Unit	Item Description		Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount	
1003 (2) d 11.70 54.00 55.00 54.00 55.00 56.00	<i>></i> *			Supply of materials, labor & equipment for the Rehabilitation and Improvement of PEO Bullding (Roof Eave Ceiling, Parapet Cladding, Roofing and Roof Drains, Aluminum Glass Door & Fire Protection and Alarm System)				
1003 (2) d	801			Removal of Structure and Obstruction		1		
A luminum Glass Dour for PPD (1 unit) 1014 420.00 1014 420.00 1017 24.00 1018 Roof Drains/Down Spouts (using 3"dia. PVC Downspouts April 10,77.50 1017 24.00 1017 24.00 1018 Roof Drains/Down Spouts (using 3"dia. PVC Downspouts April 10,77.50 1017 24.00 1018 Roof Drains/Down Spouts (using 3"dia. PVC Downspouts April 10,77.50 10 Installation 10 Installation of Conventional Alarm System 10 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Int - Fire Alarm Control Panel, Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 11 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 12 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, FTP Alarm Bell and Call Points 12 Units - Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Detectors, Photo-Photo-electric Smoke Photo-electric Smoke Ph		420.00	sq.m.	Roofing		P 34.65	P 14,553.00	
1014 420.00 In.m. Propainted Long Span Metal Sheets Roofing and Bended Panals (Q.40mm this) 1017 24.00 units 1017 24.00 units SPI-2 1.00 installation Roof Drains/Down Spouts (using 3"dia. PVC Downspouts & fittings) Supply and Installation of Conventional Alarm System with Fire Alarm Bell and Call Points 1 10 units - Protect Protections (and Call Points 1) units - Protections (and Call Points 1) units - Protection (and Call Points 1) units - Pr	1003 (2) d	11.70	sq.m.	Façade Metal Frame Aluminum Parapet Clad	iding	P 2,887.50	P 33,775.09	
Panels (0.40mm this) Roof Drains/Down Spouts (using 3"dla, PVC bownspouts & 1,812.56 P 43,501.5 8 fittings) Supply and Installation of Conventional Alarm System with Fire Alarm Control Panel, Smoke Detectors, Fire Alarm Bell and Call Points 100 - Fire Alarm Bell and Call Points 110 - Fire Alarm Control Panel, Smoke Detectors, Fire Alarm Bell and Call Points 110 - Fire Alarm Control Panel with Emergency Steinby Battery and Balk in Auto-Chengel 110 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 111 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 112 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 113 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 114 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 115 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 116 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 117 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 118 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 119 - Fire Alarm Bell on Call Points 110 - Fire Alarm Bell on Bell on Call Points 110 - Fire Alarm Bell on Bell on Bell on Bell on Bell Points 110 - Fire Alarm Bell on Bel	1007	2.10	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Door for PPD (1 unit)	-	P 16,747.50	P 35,169.75	
SPI-2 1.00 Installation of Conventional Marm System with Fire Alarm Control Penel, Smoke Detectors, Fire Alarm Control Penel, Smoke Detectors, Fire Alarm Control Penel, Smoke Detectors, Fire Alarm Control Penel with Emergency Sharidly bettery and Bullife Austo-Change 10 units - Price Alarm Control Penel with Emergency Sharidly bettery and Bullife Austo-Change 10 units - Price Alarm Bell and Call Pening 10 units - Price Alarm Control Penel with Emergency Light 3 units - Manual Call Penit, 24 Volts, DC 1 units - Rer Alarm Bell, 672 4 Volts, DC 3 units - Price Alarm Bell, 672 4 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Ext Sign (Arcylic) Single Face 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 2 4 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Ext Sign (Arcylic) Single Face 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 2 Volts and 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 2 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Ext Sign (Arcylic) Single Face 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 2 Volts and 1 lot - Viring & Volts and 1 lot - Viring & Comectors 2 Volts and 1 lot - Viring	1014	420.00	ln.m.		and Bended	P 899.53	1	
with Fire Alarm Control Panel, Smoke Detectors, Five Alarm Beal and Call Points 1 tot - Fire Alarm Control Panel with Emergency Starbuty Battery and stalk's addoCharge 1 of the Photo Photo-decires Smoke Detector, 24 Volts, DC 1 unit - Rate of Rise Heat Detector, 24 Volts, DC 3 units - Manual Call Point, 24 Volts, DC 3 units - Manual Call Point, 24 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Ext Sign (Arcylic) Single Face 1 tot - Wiring & Connectors 1 tot - Wiring &	1017	24.00	units		Downspouts	P 1,812.56	P 43,501.52	
11. c Emergency Light 3 units - Fire Alarm Bell, 6"0, 24 Volts, DC 3 units - Fire Alarm Bell fire Fire Provincial Fire Fire Alarm Bell fire Fire Provincial Fire Fire Alarm Bell fire Fire Fire Fire Alarm Bell fire Fire Fire Fire Fire Fire Fire Fire F	SPL-2	1.00	installation	with Fire Alarm Control Panel, Smoke Detect Alarm Bell and Call Points 1 lot - Fire Alarm Control Panel with Emergency 10 units - Photo Photo-electric Smoke Detector,	tors, Fire Standby Battery 24 Volts, DC	and Built-In Auto Charge	DE BLEEL	
3 units - Fire Alarm Bell, 6*0, 24 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Est Sign (Arch): Single Face 1027 A. 20.00 set Office Table using 3/4* thick Marine Phywood with 1 Drawers 1 Drawer Side & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish, 1.20m x 0.60m x 0.76m x 1.60m x 10.75m x 1.60m x 1.00m x 0.76m x 1.00m x 1.00m x 0.76m x 1.00m x 1				. ,, -	C - 1 - 133 11 3 11	1	10/00	
3 units - Fire Alarm Bell, 6*0, 24 Volts, DC 9 units - LED Est Sign (Arch): Single Face 1027 A. 20.00 set Office Table using 3/4* thick Marine Phywood with 1 Drawers 1 Drawer Side & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish, 1.20m x 0.60m x 0.76m x 1.60m x 10.75m x 1.60m x 1.00m x 0.76m x 1.00m x 1.00m x 0.76m x 1.00m x 1					KANTEN E		TARTE ON THE BO	
9 units - LED Exit Sign (Arry(ic) Single Face 1 lot - Wiring & Competence of Single Face 1 lot - Wiring & Compe					i majaga s	TO TO 1070	4000 - 1200 1123434	
11. IMPROVEMENT OF THE WORKING SPACE FOR THE RED PROJECT MANAGEMENT OF VISION (PMD) & PL 1027 A. 20.00 set Office Table using 3/4" thick Marine Plywood with 4 Drawers. B. 3.00 set Office Table using 3/4" thick Marine Plywood with 4 Drawers. Drawer Side & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish. 1.20m x 0.60m x 0.76m (18 for PMD & 2 for Reception Area) Drawer Side & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish. 1.60m x 1.02m x 0.76m (2 for PMD & 1 for Reception Area) 1012 37.33 sq.ft. Glass for Tables Drawer Side & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish. 1.60m x 1.02m x 0.76m (2 for PMD & 1 for Reception Area) 1013 30.70 sq.m. Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1018 (a) 35.21 sq.m. Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1018 (a) 35.21 sq.m. Granite Tiles 1002(4) 1.00 lot Saintary Pipes and Fittings P 1.0358.22 1018 (a) 35.21 set Plumbing Fixtures & Accessories P 1.0954.27 P 38,5619.4 1001 84.00 m. Exceta Drainage PVC Doors XXXXXXXXXXX TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 1,232,398.84 Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by:					***	2010 06	100	
1027 A. 20.00 set				1 lot - Wiring & Connectors	1 F Da. S.	1 y 1 4 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Fabrication of Cubicles and Working Tables Office Table using 3/4" thick Manine Plywood with 4 Drawers P 20,790.00 P 62,370.00	II.		1		HE REO PROJE	T MANAGEMENT DIV	SION (PMD) &	
A. 20.00 set Office Table using 3/4" thick Marine Plywood with #Drawers Provincial Engineer Provincial Eng	1027		+		-		[, R	
Drawer Slide & Stainless Handle and Automotive Paint Finish, 1.60m x 1.02m x 0.76m (2 for PMD & 1 for Reception Area) 1012 37.33 Sq.ft. Glass for Tables 111. RENOVATION OF PEO COMFORT ROOMS 801 30.70 Sq.m. Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1018 (a) 35.21 sq.m. Granite Tiles 1002(4) 1.00 lot Sanitary Pipes and Fittings 1002(5) 35.21 set Plumbing Fixtures & Accessories 1001 84.00 m. Excreta Drainage 1043 2.00 unit PVC Doors TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 1,232,398.84 Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: EUSTAQUIO A SeCORIN Provincial Engineer	-	20.00	set	Office Table using 3/4" thick Marine Plywood Drawer Slide & Stainless Handle and Automot	with 4 Drawers - tive Paint Finish,	10,106.25	P*************************************	
RENOVATION OF PEO COMFORT ROOMS Sq.m. Removal of Structures and Obstructions P 337.40 P 10,358.21 Sq.m. Granite Tiles P 1,093.82 P 38,513.44 P 1002(4) 1.00 lot Sanitary Pipes and Fittings P 24,087.77 P 24,087.7	В.	3.00	set	Drawer Slide & Stainless Handle and Automot	tive Paint Finish,	P 20,790.00	P 62,370.00	
RENOVATION OF PEO COMFORT ROOMS 801 30.70 sq.m. Removal of Structures and Obstructions 035.21 sq.m. Granite Tiles P 1,093.82 P 38,513.41	1012	37.33	sq.ft.	Glass for Tables		P 173.25	P 6.467.42	
1018 (a) 35.21 sq.m. Granite Tiles P 1,093.82 P 38,513.41								
1002(4) 1.00 lot Sanitary Pipes and Fittings P 24,087.77 P 24,087.			1 '				,	
1001 84.00 m. Excreta Drainage P 1,095.42 P 38,569.61 1043 2.00 unit PVC Doors P 476.36 P 40,013.86 P 476.36 P 40,013.86 P 476.36	` '					_,		
1001 84.00 m. unit PVC Doors TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 40,013.86 Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Caming C			I :					
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 1,232,398.84 Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: CAMILLE. GASATAN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Provincial Treasurer Provincial Treasurer Provincial Treasurer Provincial Treasurer Foreignature Provincial Engineer			ı				l	
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 1,232,398.84 Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: CAMITOL GASATAN EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Geograph	1043	2.00		_		,, 0.55		
Purpose/Remarks: Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: CAMITED. GASATAN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Geysman Mode of Procurement: Bidding CAMITED. SPACE APPROVED SPACE BID SPACE APPROVED SPACE APPROVE				xxxxxxxx	<u>-</u>			
REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT OF COMFORT ROOMS & PMD WORKING SPACE at New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cannot be second of the provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Geograms (Severness)				TOTAL E	STIMATED (CONTRACT COST:	P 1,232,398.84	
At New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by:	urpose/R	emarks :		Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipmen	t for the			
Mode of Procurement: Bidding No. of days delivered: 90 Calendar Days Place of Delivery: Project Site To be awarded: By lot Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cantral May 20 1 (17 - 0124) SIGNATE: MAN Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by:				REPLACEMENT OF ROOFING, IMPROVEMENT	OF COMFORT	ROOMS & PMD WO	RKING SPACE	
Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Printed Name Designation Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Control DIVISION Approved by: EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer Covernment			at	New Capitol Site, Cogon Dist. Tagbilaran City		75: 1 0 .		
Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Printed Name Designation Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Control DIVISION Approved by: EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer Covernment				Bidding Canta Ontay 2021 (167-062)			04 (167-012rax)	
Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Approved by: Cash Availability: Printed Name Designation Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Control DIVISION Approved by: EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer Covernment		No. of days d	elivered :	90 Calendar Days			aum 1	
Requested By: Cash Availability: Approved by: Printed Name Designation CAMILAL, GASATAN EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Cash Availability: Approved by: HON, ARTHUR C. YAP Provincial Treasurer Coverner			•	Project Site				
Printed Name Designation CAMILAL GASATAN EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Governor					**************************************	SAME SOLVER	. Con a louis, è	
Printed Name CAMILE GASATAN EUSTAQUIO A SOCORIN Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Governor		Requested	Ву:	Cash Availability :		Approved by:		
Designation Provincial Engineer Provincial Treasurer Governor	ignature		()	<i>,</i> ,	()	
		=	V		OCORIN	HON. AR	THUR C. YAP	
v 1	esignation		Provit	icial Engineer <u>Provincial Tr</u> ea	surer	- G	BY GENER 1	